SIX YEAR ROAD & SIDEWALK PLAN

2019-2024
4/5/2018 Town of Medway
PVT SW | LENGTH SIDEWALK
USE CODE | Type STREET_NAME Cond. | Cond. Ft ROAD COST COST  |TOTAL COST|
CONNECTOR  ACPT HIGH STREET Good Poor 1,831 S0 $124,537  $124,537
SECONDARY ACPT HENRY STREET Mill 1,492 $58,685 N $58,685
SECONDARY  ACPT MALLOY STREET Mill $60,000 S0 $60,000
CONNECTOR ACPT CLARK STREET | Mill 3,847 $109,327 N $109,327
SECONDARY  ACPT WATERVIEW CIRCLE Mill 263 $13,088 S0 $13,088
SECONDARY ACPT WELLINGTON STREET Good Poor 1,991 N $135,392 $135,392
SECONDARY  ACPT CENTER STREET Mill Poor 1,053 $31,472 $53,720 $85,192
SECONDARY ACPT LINCOLN STREET Good Poor 2,150 N $146,206 $146,206
SECONDARY  ACPT NORTH STREET Mill Poor 2,290 $96,981| $143,086  $240,068
SECONDARY ACPT KELLEY STREET Mill 1,688 $53,103 N $53,103
SECONDARY  ACPT KNOWLTON STREET Mill 242 $8,271 S0 $8,271
SECONDARY ACPT CHURCH STREET Mill Poor 138 $3,695 $12,920 $16,615
SECONDARY  ACPT PEACH STREET Mill 757 $26,451 S0 $26,451
SECONDARY ACPT BARBER STREET Mill Poor 1,499 $61,304 $101,945 $163,249
CONNECTOR Main Street (Village St. to Bellingham Line) Mill 745 $59,000 $50,000  $109,000
BRIDGE Walker Street Bridge $150,000 $150,000
JR&S TOTAL FOR YEAR $874,347  $909,910 $1,499,182
Engineering (Main St. Highland to Summer SW) $45,000
Engineering (Milford St. Highland to Summer SW) $25,000
Annual Chip Seal/Crack Seal - Dogwood, Quail, Hooksett, Bayberry, Queens, Dean $200,000
: $1,769,182
CONNECTOR ACPT FRANKLIN STREET | Mill Poor 2,076 $105,000 $115,645 $220,645
SECONDARY  ACPT HOLBROOK STREET Good Poor 1,627 S0 $110,655  $110,655
SECONDARY ACPT FISHER STREET - West to Milford Mill 1,580 $226,000 S0 $226,000
SECONDARY  ACPT ROCKWOOD ROAD Mill 1,264 $59,748 S0 $59,748
SECONDARY ACPT LAURELWOOD LANE Mill Poor 1,115 $51,400 $151,691 $203,091
CONNECTOR  ACPT MAIN STREET-Highland to Summer Mill 4,053 $204,841| $300,000| $504,841
SECONDARY ACPT PADDOCK LANE  Mill 611 $27,025 S0 $27,025
SECONDARY  ACPT DAFFODIL LANE (SW one side only) Mill Poor 905.59 $40,382 $46,920 $87,302
SECONDARY ACPT STALL BROOK ROAD Mill Poor 1254.44 $53,369 $85,302 $138,671
SECONDARY  ACPT STONEY RIDGE ROAD Mill Poor 410.00 $17,468 $27,880 $45,348
SECONDARY ACPT TULIP WAY Mill 1669.52 $62,647 S0 $62,647
R&S TOTAL FOR YEAR $957,207  $838,093 $1,685,973
Annual Chip Seal/Crack Seal $200,000

TOTAL: $1,885,973




4/5/2018

SIX YEAR ROAD & SIDEWALK PLAN

2019-2024

Town of Medway

USE CODE | Type

STREET_NAME

PVT SW
Cond. | Cond

LENGTH
Ft

ROAD COST

SIDEWALK
COST TOTAL COST|

SECONDARY  ACPT
CONNECTOR  ACPT
CONNECTOR  ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY |ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY |ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY |ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY |ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY |ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY |ACPT

R&S TOTAL FOR YEAR $1,634,526  $382,829 $2,017,355
TOTAL: $2,017,355
YEAR 4

SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
SECONDARY  ACPT
CONNECTOR  ACPT

ALEXANDRIA DRIVE

LOVERING STREET-Winthrop to Summer
LOVERING STREET-Holliston to Maple

PARTRIDGE STREET
WARDS LANE
BROKEN TREE ROAD
ALGONQUIN AVENUE
BIRCH BARK ROAD
CAUSEWAY STREET
HOMESTEAD DRIVE
MAPLE LEAF LANE
SUN VALLEY DRIVE
WOODLAND ROAD
CLOVER LANE
MEADOW ROAD
SUNSET DRIVE
FLORENCE CIRCLE
GRACE TERRACE
BRIDLE PATH WAY
BUTTERCUP LANE
INDIAN CREEK ROAD
HILLVIEW TERRACE
HEMLOCK DRIVE
PINE NEEDLE DRIVE
HILL STREET

CIDER MILL ROAD

CYNTHIA CIRCLE
FARM STREET
LAKESHORE DRIVE
MANSION STREET
POPULATIC STREET
RIVER STREET
SANDERSON STREET
BROAD STREET
SCHOOL STREET

Mill
Mill
Mill
Mill
Reclaim
Mill
Mill
Mill
Mill
Mill
Mill
Mill
Mill
Mill
Mill
Mill
Mill
Mill
Mill
Mill
Mill
Mill
Mill
Mill
Mill
Mill

Good
Reclaim
Mill
Reclaim
Mill
Mill
Reclaim
Reclaim
Mill

JR&S TOTAL FOR YEAR
Engineering (Main St. Walgreens to Coffee SW)
Annual Chip Seal/Crack Seal

VILLAGE STREET-Legion to Millis Mill

Poor

Poor

Poor
Poor
Poor

Poor

Poor

998
4,666
3,300
1,303

982
3,190

369.56
880.21
3222.31
922.68
580.28
1684.38
781.72

994
1,550
2,020
2,500

516

632
1,467

489
1,017
1,143

731
1,729
1,270

481
750

2,366
903
7,358

$44,186
$195,000
$105,000
$20,904
$31,447
$156,365
$16,454
$44,272
$86,526
$41,084
$26,664
$79,613
$39,601
$40,889
$85,000
$102,000
$135,000
$45,000
$25,884
$60,100
$21,344
$48,183
$47,168
$31,419
$49,420
$56,001

S0
$54,343
$38,369
$28,911
$61,324
$16,749
$30,346
$186,453

$48,860
$368,000
$859,806

YEAR 3

$67,874  $112,060
$0  $195,000

S0 $105,000

$0 $20,904

S0 $31,447

S0 $156,365

S0 $16,454
$70,417  $114,689
S0 $86,526

$0 $41,084
$47,000 $73,664
$135,000 $214,613
$62,538  $102,139
$0 $40,889

S0 $85,000

S0 $102,000

S0 $135,000

$0 $45,000

S0 $25,884

S0 $60,100

S0 $21,344

$0 $48,183

S0 $47,168

S0 $31,419

S0 $49,420

$0 $56,001

$32,721 $32,721
$0 $54,343

S0 $38,369

$0 $28,911

S0 $61,324

$0 $16,749

S0 $30,346
$106,222  $292,675
S0 $48,860

$739,000 $1,107,000
$877,942 $1,711,297
$75,000

$175,000

TOTAL: $1,961,297



SIX YEAR ROAD & SIDEWALK PLAN

2019-2024
4/5/2018 Town of Medway
PVT SW | LENGTH SIDEWALK

USE CODE | Type STREET_NAME Cond. | Cond. Ft ROAD COST COST TOTAL COST|
SECONDARY ACPT DOGWOOD LANE Mill Poor 3,719 $177,290 $252,862 $430,152
SECONDARY ACPT WILDWOOD ROAD Mill Poor 892 $42,003 $60,643 $102,646
SECONDARY ACPT AZALEA DRIVE Good Poor 2,911 S0 $178,219 $178,219
SECONDARY ACPT STANLEY ROAD Good Poor 3,143 N $213,700 $213,700
SECONDARY ACPT MALLARD DRIVE Mill Poor 869 $25,452 $35,216 $60,668
SECONDARY ACPT SPRING STREET Mill Poor 784 $37,209 $53,279 $90,488
SECONDARY ACPT AUTUMN ROAD Mill Poor 2,311 $109,884 $157,158 $267,042
SECONDARY ACPT QUAIL DRIVE  Mill Poor 806 $38,189 $54,785 $92,974
CONNECTOR ACPT MILFORD STREET-Summer-Highland Good Poor 6,016 S0 $451,200 $451,200
R&S TOTAL FOR YEAR $430,028 $1,457,061 $1,887,089
Annual Chip Seal/Crack Seal $100,000

TOTAL: $1,987,089

YEAR 6

SECONDARY  ACPT OAKLAND STREET (Pave All, SW Main to Senior Ctr.) Mill NEW 7,000 $222,500  $200,000  $422,500
SECONDARY ACPT OAKVIEW CIRCLE Reclaim 1,500 $100,140 S0 $100,140
SECONDARY  ACPT WAMESIT STREET Mill 361 $6,970 S0 $6,970
SECONDARY UNAC MARC ROAD Mill 1,164 $58,992 S0 $58,992
SECONDARY  ACPT COFFEE STREET Mill 3,964 $112,901 S0 $112,901
CONNECTOR  ACPT MAIN STREET (Richard to Coffee Sw Richard to Lee) Mill Poor 2,900 $140,0000 $350,000  $490,000
CONNECTOR  ACPT VILLAGE STREET (Legion to High Sw Cottage to High) Mill 6,288 $308,000 $67,000/  $375,000
SECONDARY ELM STREET Mill 1,400 $75,000 S0 $75,000
SECONDARY EVERGREEN STREET Mill 800 $47,000 S0 $47,000
JR&S TOTAL FOR YEAR $1,071,504  $617,000 $1,688,504
Engineering (Maple Street SW) $35,000
Engineering (Oak Street Culvert & SW at Choate Park) $40,000
Annual Chip Seal/Crack Seal $200,000

$1,963,504



