# SIX YEAR ROAD & SIDEWALK PLAN

### 2019-2024

4/5/2018

Town of Medway

			PVT	SW	LENGTH		SIDEWALK	
USE CODE	Туре	STREET NAME	Cond.	Cond.	Ft	ROAD COST	COST	TOTAL COST
OSE CODE	Type	31112121011112	cona.	cona.	1.0	NOND COST	6031	101712 0031
YEAR 1								
CONNECTOR	ACPT	HIGH STREET	Good	Poor	1,831	\$0	\$124,537	\$124,537
SECONDARY	ACPT	HENRY STREET	Mill		1,492	\$58,685	\$0	\$58,685
SECONDARY	ACPT	MALLOY STREET	Mill			\$60,000	\$0	\$60,000
CONNECTOR	ACPT	CLARK STREET	Mill		3,847	\$109,327	\$0	\$109,327
SECONDARY	ACPT	WATERVIEW CIRCLE	Mill		263	\$13,088	\$0	\$13,088
SECONDARY	ACPT	WELLINGTON STREET	Good	Poor	1,991	\$0	\$135,392	\$135,392
SECONDARY	ACPT	CENTER STREET	Mill	Poor	1,053	\$31,472	\$53,720	\$85,192
SECONDARY	ACPT	LINCOLN STREET	Good	Poor	2,150	\$0	\$146,206	\$146,206
SECONDARY	ACPT	NORTH STREET	Mill	Poor	2,290	\$96,981	\$143,086	\$240,068
SECONDARY	ACPT	KELLEY STREET	Mill		1,688	\$53,103	\$0	\$53,103
SECONDARY	ACPT	KNOWLTON STREET	Mill		242	\$8,271	\$0	\$8,271
SECONDARY	ACPT	CHURCH STREET	Mill	Poor	138	\$3,695	\$12,920	\$16,615
SECONDARY	ACPT	PEACH STREET	Mill		757	\$26,451	\$0	\$26,451
SECONDARY	ACPT	BARBER STREET	Mill	Poor	1,499	\$61,304	\$101,945	\$163,249
CONNECTOR		Main Street (Village St. to Bellingham Line)	Mill		745	\$59,000	\$50,000	\$109,000
BRIDGE		Walker Street Bridge				\$150,000		\$150,000
R&S TOTAL FO	R YEAR					\$874,347	\$909,910	\$1,499,182
Engineering (N	∕lain St.	Highland to Summer SW)						\$45,000
Engineering (N	Engineering (Milford St. Highland to Summer SW)							\$25,000
Annual Chip Se	eal/Crac	k Seal - Dogwood, Quail, Hooksett, Bayberry, Queens, D	ean					\$200,000
							TOTAL:	\$1,769,182

YEAR 2								
CONNECTOR	ACPT	FRANKLIN STREET	Mill	Poor	2,076	\$105,000	\$115,645	\$220,645
SECONDARY	ACPT	HOLBROOK STREET	Good	Poor	1,627	\$0	\$110,655	\$110,655
SECONDARY	ACPT	FISHER STREET - West to Milford	Mill		1,580	\$226,000	\$0	\$226,000
SECONDARY	ACPT	ROCKWOOD ROAD	Mill		1,264	\$59,748	\$0	\$59,748
SECONDARY	ACPT	LAURELWOOD LANE	Mill	Poor	1,115	\$51,400	\$151,691	\$203,091
CONNECTOR	ACPT	MAIN STREET-Highland to Summer	Mill		4,053	\$204,841	\$300,000	\$504,841
SECONDARY	ACPT	PADDOCK LANE	Mill		611	\$27,025	\$0	\$27,025
SECONDARY	ACPT	DAFFODIL LANE (SW one side only)	Mill	Poor	905.59	\$40,382	\$46,920	\$87,302
SECONDARY	ACPT	STALL BROOK ROAD	Mill	Poor	1254.44	\$53,369	\$85,302	\$138,671
SECONDARY	ACPT	STONEY RIDGE ROAD	Mill	Poor	410.00	\$17,468	\$27,880	\$45,348
SECONDARY	ACPT	TULIP WAY	Mill		1669.52	\$62,647	\$0	\$62,647
R&S TOTAL FO	R YEAR					\$957,207	\$838,093	\$1,685,973
Annual Chip Se	eal/Crac	k Seal						\$200,000
							TOTAL:	\$1,885,973

# SIX YEAR ROAD & SIDEWALK PLAN

### 2019-2024 Town of Medway

4/5/2018

USE CODE Type STREET\_NAME PVT SW LENGTH SIDEWALK COND. Ft ROAD COST COST TOTAL COST

YEAR 3								
SECONDARY	ACPT	ALEXANDRIA DRIVE	Mill	Poor	998	\$44,186	\$67,874	\$112,060
CONNECTOR	ACPT	LOVERING STREET-Winthrop to Summer	Mill		4,666	\$195,000	\$0	\$195,000
CONNECTOR	ACPT	LOVERING STREET-Holliston to Maple	Mill		3,300	\$105,000	\$0	\$105,000
SECONDARY	ACPT	PARTRIDGE STREET	Mill		1,303	\$20,904	\$0	\$20,904
SECONDARY	ACPT	WARDS LANE	Reclaim		982	\$31,447	\$0	\$31,447
SECONDARY	ACPT	BROKEN TREE ROAD	Mill		3,190	\$156,365	\$0	\$156,365
SECONDARY	ACPT	ALGONQUIN AVENUE	Mill		369.56	\$16,454	\$0	\$16,454
SECONDARY	ACPT	BIRCH BARK ROAD	Mill	Poor	880.21	\$44,272	\$70,417	\$114,689
SECONDARY	ACPT	CAUSEWAY STREET	Mill		3222.31	\$86,526	\$0	\$86,526
SECONDARY	ACPT	HOMESTEAD DRIVE	Mill		922.68	\$41,084	\$0	\$41,084
SECONDARY	ACPT	MAPLE LEAF LANE	Mill	Poor	580.28	\$26,664	\$47,000	\$73,664
SECONDARY	ACPT	SUN VALLEY DRIVE	Mill	Poor	1684.38	\$79,613	\$135,000	\$214,613
SECONDARY	ACPT	WOODLAND ROAD	Mill	Poor	781.72	\$39,601	\$62,538	\$102,139
SECONDARY	ACPT	CLOVER LANE	Mill		994	\$40,889	\$0	\$40,889
SECONDARY	ACPT	MEADOW ROAD	Mill		1,550	\$85,000	\$0	\$85,000
SECONDARY	ACPT	SUNSET DRIVE	Mill		2,020	\$102,000	\$0	\$102,000
SECONDARY	ACPT	FLORENCE CIRCLE	Mill		2,500	\$135,000	\$0	\$135,000
SECONDARY	ACPT	GRACE TERRACE	Mill		516	\$45,000	\$0	\$45,000
SECONDARY	ACPT	BRIDLE PATH WAY	Mill		632	\$25,884	\$0	\$25,884
SECONDARY	ACPT	BUTTERCUP LANE	Mill		1,467	\$60,100	\$0	\$60,100
SECONDARY	ACPT	INDIAN CREEK ROAD	Mill		489	\$21,344	\$0	\$21,344
SECONDARY	ACPT	HILLVIEW TERRACE	Mill		1,017	\$48,183	\$0	\$48,183
SECONDARY	ACPT	HEMLOCK DRIVE	Mill		1,143	\$47,168	\$0	\$47,168
SECONDARY	ACPT	PINE NEEDLE DRIVE	Mill		731	\$31,419	\$0	\$31,419
SECONDARY	ACPT	HILL STREET	Mill		1,729	\$49,420	\$0	\$49,420
SECONDARY	ACPT	CIDER MILL ROAD	Mill		1,270	\$56,001	\$0	\$56,001
R&S TOTAL FOR	R YEAR					\$1,634,526	\$382,829	\$2,017,355
							TOTAL:	\$2,017,355

YEAR 4								
SECONDARY	ACPT	CYNTHIA CIRCLE	Good	Poor	481	\$0	\$32,721	\$32,721
SECONDARY	ACPT	FARM STREET	Reclaim		750	\$54,343	\$0	\$54,343
SECONDARY	ACPT	LAKESHORE DRIVE	Mill		756	\$38,369	\$0	\$38,369
SECONDARY	ACPT	MANSION STREET	Reclaim		521	\$28,911	\$0	\$28,911
SECONDARY	ACPT	POPULATIC STREET	Mill		1,760	\$61,324	\$0	\$61,324
SECONDARY	ACPT	RIVER STREET	Mill		522	\$16,749	\$0	\$16,749
SECONDARY	ACPT	SANDERSON STREET	Reclaim		549	\$30,346	\$0	\$30,346
SECONDARY	ACPT	BROAD STREET	Reclaim	Poor	2,366	\$186,453	\$106,222	\$292,675
SECONDARY	ACPT	SCHOOL STREET	Mill		903	\$48,860	\$0	\$48,860
CONNECTOR	ACPT	VILLAGE STREET-Legion to Millis	Mill		7,358	\$368,000	\$739,000	\$1,107,000
R&S TOTAL FO	R YEAR					\$859,806	\$877,942	\$1,711,297
Engineering (Main St. Walgreens to Coffee SW)								\$75,000
Annual Chip Se	Annual Chip Seal/Crack Seal							\$175,000
							TOTAL:	\$1,961,297

# SIX YEAR ROAD & SIDEWALK PLAN

#### 2019-2024

4/5/2018

Annual Chip Seal/Crack Seal

Town of Medway

SW

LENGTH

USE CODE	Type	STREET_NAME	Cond.	Cond.	Ft	ROAD COST	COST	TOTAL COST
-								-
YEAR 5								
SECONDARY	ACPT	DOGWOOD LANE	Mill	Poor	3,719	\$177,290	\$252,862	\$430,152
SECONDARY	ACPT	WILDWOOD ROAD	Mill	Poor	892	\$42,003	\$60,643	\$102,646
SECONDARY	ACPT	AZALEA DRIVE	Good	Poor	2,911	\$0	\$178,219	\$178,219
SECONDARY	ACPT	STANLEY ROAD	Good	Poor	3,143	\$0	\$213,700	\$213,700
SECONDARY	ACPT	MALLARD DRIVE	Mill	Poor	869	\$25,452	\$35,216	\$60,668
SECONDARY	ACPT	SPRING STREET	Mill	Poor	784	\$37,209	\$53,279	\$90,488
SECONDARY	ACPT	AUTUMN ROAD	Mill	Poor	2,311	\$109,884	\$157,158	\$267,042
SECONDARY	ACPT	QUAIL DRIVE	Mill	Poor	806	\$38,189	\$54,785	\$92,974
CONNECTOR	ACPT	MILFORD STREET-Summer-Highland	Good	Poor	6,016	\$0	\$451,200	\$451,200
R&S TOTAL FO	R&S TOTAL FOR YEAR					\$430,028	\$1,457,061	\$1,887,089

\$430,028 \$1,457,061 \$1,887,089 \$100,000 TOTAL: \$1,987,089

SIDEWALK

YEAR 6								
SECONDARY	ACPT	OAKLAND STREET (Pave All, SW Main to Senior Ctr.)	Mill	NEW	7,000	\$222,500	\$200,000	\$422,500
SECONDARY	ACPT	OAKVIEW CIRCLE	Reclaim		1,500	\$100,140	\$0	\$100,140
SECONDARY	ACPT	WAMESIT STREET	Mill		361	\$6,970	\$0	\$6,970
SECONDARY	UNAC	MARC ROAD	Mill		1,164	\$58,992	\$0	\$58,992
SECONDARY	ACPT	COFFEE STREET	Mill		3,964	\$112,901	\$0	\$112,901
CONNECTOR	ACPT	MAIN STREET (Richard to Coffee SW Richard to Lee)	Mill	Poor	2,900	\$140,000	\$350,000	\$490,000
CONNECTOR	ACPT	VILLAGE STREET (Legion to High SW Cottage to High)	Mill		6,288	\$308,000	\$67,000	\$375,000
SECONDARY		ELM STREET	Mill		1,400	\$75,000	\$0	\$75,000
SECONDARY		EVERGREEN STREET	Mill		800	\$47,000	\$0	\$47,000
<b>R&amp;S TOTAL FO</b>	R YEAR					\$1,071,504	\$617,000	\$1,688,504
Engineering (Maple Street SW)								\$35,000
Engineering (Oak Street Culvert & SW at Choate Park)								\$40,000
Annual Chip Se						\$200,000		
TOTAL:								\$1,963,504